LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022
OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OucumnnmHa 11 Maxxun/M, 50m pagHo/Breast OTBOpeHo/Open
16.07.2022 Pesyntature
HesBaHnuHn MKD OTBOpeHo/Open 30.12 Mapko bnaxeBcku
HessaHnuyHn MKD M 30.65 [JawmjaH MNeTpoBCcku
HessaHnyHu MKD K 30.65 [JawmjaH MeTpoBCku
HesBaHnyHn MKD P 32.37 Teopop Tpumuecku PSSK Ckonje (MKD) 22.05.2022
HessaHnyHun MKD PP 37.65 Martej LiBeTaHOBCKM
MoeHn: FINA 2022
MecTo HP. BpemeTo [loeHu
OtBOpeHo/Open
1. Andrej Stojanovski 04  Neptun, SK 30.96 588
2. Jovan Jankovski 06  Orion, SK 33.28 474
3. Martin Stefanovski 07  Orion, SK 33.30 473
4. Milan Kitevski 85  Aqgvaspirit, OH 33.36 470
5. Mane Manov 05 Neptun, SK 3347 466
6. Simon Popovski 06  Vardar 2018,SK 3391 448
7. Nikola Trajanovski 02 Tumba, KU 33.93 447
8. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018,SK 36.71 353
9. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3721 339
10. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 37.79 328
11. Salajdin Aliu 04  Vardar 2018,SK 38.26 312
12. David Jordanov 06  Orion, SK 38.45 307
13. Nikola Mojsovski 07  Vardar 2018,SK 38.65 302
14. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018,SK 39.64 280
15. Miro Popovski 09 Vardar 2018,SK 39.84 276
16. Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev 06 Vardar 2018,SK 40.01 272
17. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost 41.35 247
18. Viktor Bukleski 10  Neptun, SK 4155 243
19. Andrej Zivkovski 09  Delfin, KU 41.68 241
20. Georgij Nikolovski 06  Neptun, SK 41.76 239
21. Gorazd Timcevski 07 Vardar 2018,SK 41.88 237
22. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 4258 226
23. Ivan Trpkovski 08 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 42.60 226
24. Erin Trickovikj 11  Delfin, KU 43.07 218
25. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018,SK 43.08 218
26. Damijan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 43.63 210
27. Jovan Sazdovski 08  Orion, SK 4397 205
28. Todor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018,SK 4463 196
29. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018,SK 4482 194
30. Gijorgji Zlatevski 07 Tumba, KU 45.16 189
31. Vedran Tomchov 07  Aqgvaspirit, OH 46.44 174
32. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 4757 162
33. Bojan Sekulovski 03 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 48.86 149
34. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018,SK 49.25 146
35. Filip Mitevski 07  Delfin, KU 50.02 139
36. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 50.83 133
37. Riste Angelkovski 10 Vardar 2018,SK 51.23 129
38. Maksim Manov 10  Neptun, SK 5255 120
39. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018,SK 5299 117
40. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 5499 105
41. Viktor Trajkovski 11  Vardar, SK 55.31 103
42. Marko Beskovski 11 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 55.53 102
43. Filip Blajer 08 Beta Sharks, SK 56.39 97
44. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018,SK 56.88 94
45. Jovan Ivanovski 11  Beta Sharks, SK 58.11 89
46. Angelo Diceski 13  Aqua Pro AMS,SK 58.29 88
47. Marko Pokrajcevski 13  Oktopod, SK 58.44 87
48. Andrej Chichakovski 14  Beta Sharks, SK 59.44 83
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnumna 11, Maxu/M, 50m 'pagHo/Breast, OTBopeHo/Open

MecTo

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

David Trpcevski
Andrej Mladenovski
Mateo Popcevski
Petar Despodovski
Stefan Jovanovski
Damjan Spasov
Matej Misajlovski
Gorazd Babunski
Jakov Hardlichka
Roberto Savovski
Gorjan Bozhinovski

Mladinci

Andrej Stojanovski
Jovan Jankovski
Martin Stefanovski
Mane Manov
Simon Popovski
Petar Cekov
Dimitar Todorovski
Damjan Todorovski
Salajdin Aliu

David Jordanov
Nikola Mojsovski
Vlatko Cekov

Miro Popovski
Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev
Mihail Aleksovski
Viktor Bukleski
Andrej Zivkovski
Georgij Nikolovski
Gorazd Timcevski
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Ivan Trpkovski

Erin Trickovikj
Stefan Dimitrovski
Damjan Stankovski
Jovan Sazdovski
Todor Tasevski
Teodor Tasevski
Gjorgji Zlatevski
Vedran Tomchov
Aleksej Ampov
Ognen Nachevski
Filip Mitevski
Oliver Stankovski
Riste Angelkovski
Maksim Manov
Jovan Damjanov
Teodor Slavkovski
Viktor Trajkovski
Marko Beskovski
Filip Blajer

. Viktor Dautovski
. Jovan Ivanovski

HP.

08 Delfin, SK

13 Vardar 2018,SK
14  Neptun, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
11  Vardar, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
15  Vardar 2018,SK
10 Vardar, SK

12 Delfin, KU

06  Aqua Pro AMS,SK
13 Cone T.2018, KU

04  Neptun, SK

06  Orion, SK

07  Orion, SK

05 Neptun, SK

06 Vardar 2018,SK
08 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
04  Vardar 2018,SK
06  Orion, SK

07 Vardar 2018,SK
12 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Vardar 2018,SK
06 Vardar 2018,SK

10 Mladost
10  Neptun, SK
09  Delfin, KU

06  Neptun, SK
07 Vardar 2018,SK

09  Orion, SK

08 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
11  Delfin, KU

08 Vardar 2018,SK

11  Orion, SK

08 Orion, SK

08 Vardar 2018,SK
08 Vardar 2018,SK
07  Tumba, KU

07  Agvaspirit, OH

12 Orion, SK
12  Vardar 2018,SK
07  Delfin, KU
13 Orion, SK

10 Vardar 2018,SK

10  Neptun, SK

12 Vardar 2018,SK

13  Orion, SK

11 Vardar, SK

11  Aqua Pro AMS,SK
08 Beta Sharks, SK
11  Vardar 2018,SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK

BpemeTo

1:00.72
1:01.61
1:02.86
1:02.98
1:03.13
1:08.06
1:09.19
1:13.53

30.96
33.28
33.30
33.47
33.91
36.71
37.21
37.79
38.26
38.45
38.65
39.64
39.84
40.01
41.35
41.55
41.68
41.76
41.88
42.58
42.60
43.07
43.08
43.63
43.97
44.63
44.82
45.16
46.44
47.57
49.25
50.02
50.83
51.23
52.55
52.99
54.99
55.31
55.53
56.39
56.88
58.11

MoeHn

78
74
70
69
69
55
52

588
474
473
466
448
353
339
323
312
307
302
280
276
272
247
243
241
239
237
226
226
218
218
210
205
196
194
189
174
162
146
139
133
129
120
117
105
103
102

97

94

89
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 11, Maxun/M, 50m IpagHo/Breast, Mladinci

MecTo

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Kadeti

Angelo Diceski
Marko Pokrajcevski
Andrej Chichakovski
David Trpcevski
Andrej Mladenovski
Mateo Popcevski
Petar Despodovski
Stefan Jovanovski
Damjan Spasov
Matej Misajlovski
Gorazd Babunski
Jakov Hardlichka
Roberto Savovski
Gorjan Bozhinovski

Jovan Jankovski
Martin Stefanovski
Simon Popovski
Petar Cekov
Dimitar Todorovski
Damjan Todorovski
David Jordanov
Nikola Mojsovski
Vlatko Cekov

Miro Popovski

. Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev

Mihail Aleksovski
Viktor Bukleski
Andrej Zivkovski
Georgij Nikolovski
Gorazd Timcevski
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Ivan Trpkovski

Erin Trickovikj
Stefan Dimitrovski
Damjan Stankovski
Jovan Sazdovski
Todor Tasevski
Teodor Tasevski
Gjorgji Zlatevski
Vedran Tomchov

. Aleksej Ampov

Ognen Nachevski
Filip Mitevski
Oliver Stankovski
Riste Angelkovski
Maksim Manov
Jovan Damjanov
Teodor Slavkovski
Viktor Trajkovski
Marko Beskovski
Filip Blajer

Viktor Dautovski
Jovan Ivanovski

HP.

13  Aqua Pro AMS,SK
13  Oktopod, SK

14  Beta Sharks, SK
08 Delfin, SK

13 Vardar 2018,SK

14  Neptun, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
11  Vardar, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
15 Vardar 2018,SK

10 Vardar, SK

12 Delfin, KU

06  Aqua Pro AMS,SK
13 Cone T.2018, KU

06  Orion, SK

07  Orion, SK

06 Vardar 2018,SK
08 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
06  Orion, SK

07 Vardar 2018,SK
12 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Vardar 2018,SK
06 Vardar 2018,SK

10 Mladost
10  Neptun, SK
09  Delfin, KU

06  Neptun, SK
07 Vardar 2018,SK

09  Orion, SK

08 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
11  Delfin, KU

08 Vardar 2018,SK

11  Orion, SK

08 Orion, SK

08 Vardar 2018,SK
08 Vardar 2018,SK
07  Tumba, KU

07  Agvaspirit, OH

12 Orion, SK
12  Vardar 2018,SK
07  Delfin, KU
13 Orion, SK

10 Vardar 2018,SK

10  Neptun, SK

12 Vardar 2018,SK

13  Orion, SK

11 Vardar, SK

11  Aqua Pro AMS,SK
08 Beta Sharks, SK
11  Vardar 2018,SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK

BpemeTo

58.29

58.44

59.44
1:00.72
1:01.61
1:02.86
1:02.98
1:03.13
1:08.06
1:09.19
1:13.53

33.28
33.30
33.91
36.71
37.21
37.79
38.45
38.65
39.64
39.84
40.01
41.35
41.55
41.68
41.76
41.88
42.58
42.60
43.07
43.08
43.63
43.97
44.63
44.82
45.16
46.44
47.57
49.25
50.02
50.83
51.23
52.55
52.99
54.99
55.31
55.53
56.39
56.88
58.11

MoeHn

88
87
83
78
74
70
69
69
55
52
43

474
473
448
353
339
323
307
302
280
276
272
247
243
241
239
237
226
226
218
218
210
205
196
194
189
174
162
146
139
133
129
120
117
105
103
102

97

94

89
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 11, Maxun/M, 50m IpagHo/Breast, Kadeti

MecTo

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Postari

Angelo Diceski
Marko Pokrajcevski
Andrej Chichakovski
David Trpcevski
Andrej Mladenovski
Mateo Popcevski
Petar Despodovski
Stefan Jovanovski
Damjan Spasov
Matej Misajlovski
Gorazd Babunski
Jakov Hardlichka
Roberto Savovski
Gorjan Bozhinovski

pioneri

Petar Cekov
Dimitar Todorovski
Damjan Todorovski
Vlatko Cekov

Miro Popovski
Mihail Aleksovski
Viktor Bukleski
Andrej Zivkovski
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Ivan Trpkovski

Erin Trickovikj
Stefan Dimitrovski
Damjan Stankovski
Jovan Sazdovski
Todor Tasevski
Teodor Tasevski
Aleksej Ampov
Ognen Nachevski
Oliver Stankovski
Riste Angelkovski
Maksim Manov
Jovan Damjanov
Teodor Slavkovski
Viktor Trajkovski
Marko Beskovski
Filip Blajer

. Viktor Dautovski

Jovan Ivanovski
Angelo Diceski
Marko Pokrajcevski

. Andrej Chichakovski

David Trpcevski
Andrej Mladenovski
Mateo Popcevski
Petar Despodovski
Stefan Jovanovski
Damjan Spasov
Matej Misajlovski
Gorazd Babunski

HP.

13  Aqua Pro AMS,SK
13  Oktopod, SK

14  Beta Sharks, SK
08 Delfin, SK

13 Vardar 2018,SK

14  Neptun, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
11  Vardar, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
15 Vardar 2018,SK

10 Vardar, SK

12 Delfin, KU

06  Aqua Pro AMS,SK
13 Cone T.2018, KU

08 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
12 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Vardar 2018,SK

10 Mladost

10  Neptun, SK

09  Delfin, KU

09  Orion, SK

08 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
11 Delfin, KU

08 Vardar 2018,SK

11  Orion, SK

08  Orion, SK

08 Vardar 2018,SK
08 Vardar 2018,SK

12 Orion, SK
12  Vardar 2018,SK
13  Orion, SK

10 Vardar 2018,SK

10  Neptun, SK

12 Vardar 2018,SK

13  Orion, SK

11  Vardar, SK

11  Aqua Pro AMS,SK
08 Beta Sharks, SK
11  Vardar 2018,SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
13  Aqua Pro AMS,SK
13  Oktopod, SK

14  Beta Sharks, SK
08 Delfin, SK

13  Vardar 2018,SK

14  Neptun, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
11 Vardar, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
15 Vardar 2018,SK

10 Vardar, SK

BpemeTo

58.29

58.44

59.44
1:00.72
1:01.61
1:02.86
1:02.98
1:03.13
1:08.06
1:09.19
1:13.53

36.71
37.21
37.79
39.64
39.84
41.35
4155
41.68
42.58
42.60
43.07
43.08
43.63
43.97
44.63
44.82
4757
49.25
50.83
51.23
52.55
52.99
54.99
55.31
55.53
56.39
56.88
58.11
58.29
58.44
59.44
1:00.72
1:01.61
1:02.86
1:02.98
1:03.13
1:08.06
1:09.19
1:13.53

MoeHn

88
87
83
78
74
70
69
69
55
52

353
339
323
280
276
247
243
241
226
226
218
218
210
205
196
194
162
146
133
129
120
117
105
103
102
97
94
89
88
87
83
78
74
70
69
69
55
52
43
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 11, Maxun/M, 50m IpagHo/Breast, Postari pioneri

MecTo

DSQ Jakov Hardlichka
DSQ Gorjan Bozhinovski

Pomladi pioneri

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

26

Vlatko Cekov
Mihail Aleksovski
Viktor Bukleski
Erin Trickovikj
Damjan Stankovski
Aleksej Ampov
Ognen Nachevski
Oliver Stankovski
Riste Angelkovski
Maksim Manov

. Jovan Damjanov

Teodor Slavkovski
Viktor Trajkovski
Marko Beskovski
Viktor Dautovski
Jovan Ivanovski
Angelo Diceski
Marko Pokrajcevski
Andrej Chichakovski
Andrej Mladenovski
Mateo Popcevski
Petar Despodovski
Stefan Jovanovski
Damjan Spasov
Matej Misajlovski
Gorazd Babunski

DSQ Jakov Hardlichka
DSQ Gorjan Bozhinovski

VK-EXH Teodor Trimceski

HP.

12
13

12
10
10
11
11
12
12
13
10
10
12
13
11
11
11
11
13
13
14
13
14
11
11
11
15
10
12
13

08

Delfin, KU
Cone T.2018, KU

Vardar 2018,SK
Mladost

Neptun, SK
Delfin, KU

Orion, SK

Orion, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Neptun, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Orion, SK
Vardar, SK
Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Oktopod, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Neptun, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar, SK
Delfin, KU

Cone T.2018, KU

Plivac, SK

BpemeTo

39.64
41.35
41.55
43.07
43.63
4757
49.25
50.83
51.23
52.55
52.99
54.99
55.31
55.53
56.88
58.11
58.29
58.44
59.44
1:01.61
1:02.86
1:02.98
1:03.13
1:08.06
1:09.19
1:13.53

32.74

MoeHn

280
247
243
218
210
162
146
133
129
120
117
105
103
102

89
88
87
83
74
70
69
69
55
52

497
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